Message

From: MALCOLM Andrew [andrew.malcolm@uk.arteliagroup.com]

Sent: 15/01/2016 09:39:21

To: David Hughes [dhughes@rydon.co.uk]; Tony Batty (tbatty@silcockdawson.co.uk) [tbatty@silcockdawson.co.uk]; Jon
White [jwhite@jrp.co.uk]; Matt Smith (M.Smith@maxfordham.com) [M.Smith@maxfordham.com]

cC: Gary Martin [gmartin@rydon.co.uk]; Steve Blake [SBlake@rydon.co.uk]; Claire Williams [clwilliams@kctmo.org.uk];
LOWE Michelle [michelle.lowe@uk.arteliagroup.com]; REED Neil [neil.reed@uk.arteliagroup.com]

Subject: Grenfell COW Report Review Meeting Minutes

Attachments: 160112 - Meeting Minutes of COW Report Meeting.pdf; 160112 - Meeting Minutes of COW Report Meeting.xlsx;
ATTO0001.txt

Flag: Follow up

All

Please see attached minutes from our COW review meeting on Tuesday.

(’ve also attached the excel file for updates expected next Tuesday (26™) at our progress meeting)
Kind regards,

Andrew

Andrew MALCOLM

/”'A\ =3 Project Manager
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This message and any attachments (the "message") is intended solely for the addressees and is confidential. If you receive this
message in error, please delete it immediately and notify the sender. Any use not in accordance with its purpose, any dissemination
or disclosure, either whole or partial, is prohibited except with explicit formal approval. The internet cannot guarantee the integrity
of this message. ARTELIA (and its subsidiaries) shall not therefore be liable for the message if modified.
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